

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

21 WRIT PETITION NO. 11505 OF 2018
WITH WP/11524/2018 WITH WP/11528/2018

PRAVIN SHANKAR KOLI
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...
Advocate for Petitioner : Mr. Parag Vijay Barde
AGP for Respondents: Mr. S.N. Narwade.

CORAM : S.S. SHINDE &
K.K. SONAWANE, JJ.
DATE : 21ST NOVEMBER, 2018.

PER COURT:

The learned counsel for the petitioner has tendered across bar compilation of the reported/unreported judgments of the High Court.

Learned AGP prays for time.

List the petitions for final disposal on 4th December, 2018.

[K.K. SONAWANE]
JUDGE

[S.S. SHINDE]
JUDGE.

grt/-